• Two size options available
• Sealed one-piece, clear acrylic lens
• Specular, anodized aluminum optical systems
• 30w and 46w energy-efficient LED systems
• Extruded aluminum square or round housing, with tamper resistant hardware
• Flat top, or optional dome top for round FN2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

FRESNO Series
BOLLARDS
ORDERING GUIDE
PERFORMANCE DATA
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Catalog number LEDS Drive Current
(mA)
System Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Input Current
(A)
3K
4K
5K
12 700 27 120 0.2
12 700 27 208 0.1
12 700 27 240 0.1
12 700 27 277 0.1
12 700 27 347 0.1
12 700 27 480 0.1
24 520 41 120 0.3
24 520 41 208 0.2
24 520 41 240 0.2
24 520 41 277 0.1
24 520 41 347 0.1
24 520 41 480 0.1
AM
24 260 20 120 0.2
24 260 20 208 0.1
24 260 20 240 0.1
24 260 20 277 0.1
24 260 20 347 0.1
24 260 20 480 0.04
Projected per IESNA TM-21-11
Ambient Temperature Lumen
Multiplier
0˚ C 32˚ F 1.02
10˚ C 50˚ F 1.01
20˚ C 68˚ F 1.00
25˚ C 77˚ F 1.00
30˚ C 86˚ F 0.98
40˚ C 104˚ F 0.98
Ambient Temperature Lumen
Multiplier
25˚C / 77˚F >60 Khrs
 A B C D Weight
FN1 6.75” sq. 42.0”  6.0”  4.0”  41 lbs
 171 mm 1067 mm 152 mm 102 mm 19 kg
FN2 7.0” dia 42.0”  6.0”  4.0”  41 lbs
 178 mm 1067 mm 152 mm 102 mm 19 kg
A A
B
C
D
B
C
D
A A
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 07/27/22
BEA_fresno_R01
FRESNO Series
BOLLARDS
ELECTRICAL DATA